PIC India
Financial Services Limited

Dated: 03" November, 2021

To
Manager Manager
Listing Department Listing Department
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,
Mumbai- 400001 Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Scrip Code : 533344 Mumbai- 51
Scrip Code : PFS
Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of conference call

In terms of regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached the schedule of conference call to discuss
Q2FY?22 results.

This is for your information and record please.
Yours faithfully,

For PTC India Financial Services Limited
VISHAL beateess,
GOYAL ‘imidios

Vishal Goyal

(Company Secretary)

Enclosed: as above

PTC India Financial Services Ltd. (CIN: L65999DL2006PLC153373)
(A subsidiary of PTC India Limited)
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Telephone Exchange Building, 8 Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110 066, India
Board: +91 11 26737300/ 26737400 Fax: 26737373 / 26737374, Website: www. ptcfinancial.com, E-mail: info@ptcfinancial.com



ﬁlCICIS ecurities

is pleased to invite you to the

Q2FY22 results conference call

of

India
Financiol Services Limited

PTC India Financial Services Limited
Represented by

Dr. Pawan Singh, MD & CEO
and senior management

on

Tuesday, November 9, 2021
at 16:00 hrs India Time

Universal Access:
+91 22 6280 1144; +91 22 7115 8045

Toll Free Numbers: Toll Numbers:

Singapore 8001012045 Singapore 6531575746
Hong Kong 800964448 Hong Kong 85230186877
UK 08081011573 UK 442034785524
USA 18667462133 USA 13233868721

Diamond Pass registration link:
Copy this Link in your browser: Link

Call Coordinator
Mr. Kunal Shah: Phone: +91 22 6637 7572; e-mail: kunal.shah@icicisecurities.com
Mr. Rahul Modi: Phone: +91 22 6637 7373; e-mail: rahul.modi@icicisecurities.com
Mr. Chintan Shah: Phone: +91 22 2277 7658, e-mail: chintan.shah@icicisecurities.com

For any clarification, please contact:
Ms. Divya Purohit: Phone: +91 22 6637 7454, e-mail: divya.purohit@icicisecurities.com
Mr. Rushad Kapadia: Phone: +91 22 6637 7334, e-mail: rushad.Kapadia@icicisecurities.com
Ms. Seema Sehgal: Phone: +91 11 4221 8511, e-mail: seema.sehgal@icicisecurities.com

PTC India Financial Services Limited contact:

Mr. Abhinav Goyal, VP - Finance
Phone: +91 11 2673 7408; e-mail: abhinav.goyal@ptcfinancial.com
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